Deckblatt Turnierbericht

Turnierdatum:
Veranstalter:

Turnierbezeichnung:
Turnierart:

Disziplin:
Turnierleiter:

Beisitzer:

Wertungsrichter:

5.10.2014
OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren
OM /LNr 15
Latein S

Hermann Go6tz Gerhard Skrbetz / Wien

Ingrid Stergar/ Wien
Helmut Stergar / Wien

A Brunda Herbert / Wien

B Gloggnitzer Doris / Kottingbrunn
C Dvorak Christopher / Wien

D Schebesta Wilfried / Linz

E Schwinger Helmut / Salzburg

F Wieshofer Ludwig / Wien

G Scharpf Werner / Graz

Ergebnisliste

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren / SEN | / Latein S/ OM / LNr 15
2542 Kottingbrunn / 5.10.2014 / OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro



Platz Paar / Bundesland / Klub

1 135 Philip Hain - Sylvia Weinerth / Wien
TSC Vienna Dance
2 140 Stefan Wrbka - Rie Iwaki / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien
3 149Elisabeth Schogler - Thomas Tscherne / Steiermark
UTSC Choice Graz
4 137 Robert Kinnl - Erika Mrskos / Wien
TSK Modena - Wien
5 136Jurgen Harrer - Elke Schacherl / Niederésterreich
1. TSGK Krems

Skatingwertung Finale

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren / SEN | / Latein S/ OM / LNr 15
2542 Kottingbrunn / 5.10.2014 / OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro

Anz. Paare: 5 R:1

Anz. WR: 7

Samba

Paar A B C D E F G 1. 1.-2.1.-3.1.-4,.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz
135 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 6 6 7 7 7 1
136 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 5
137 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 7 4
140 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 5 7 7 7 2
149 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 7 7 3



Cha Cha
Paar

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz

1.

O < NM

N~~~ I~

135
136
137
140
149

Rumba
Paar

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz

0N < NMm

NN~~~ N~

135
136
137
140
149

Paso Doble



1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz

1.

Paar

A0 <T NM

NN~~~ I~

135
136
137
140
149

Jive

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz

1.

Paar

O < NM

N~~~ I~

135
136
137
140
149

Summe und Platze

Platz

Su.

CcC RU PD Ji

SA

- 0O < N ™M

135
136
137
140
149

25
20
10
15



Regel 10

Regel 11

135
136
137
140
149

135
136
137
140
149

1.

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1. - 9.1. - 10.

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10.



